Longview Lady Lobo Basketball Booster Club



2022-2023 Membership Form

"TRADITION SETS THE EXPECTATION"

SUPPORTING MEMBER - \$35

(Support through dues only.)

Additional De	onation: \$	
Total: \$	Check #:	Cash:
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State	: Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
	CTIVE MEM	
(Support th	rough dues and	l active participation)
Additional I	Oonation: \$	
Total: \$	Check #:_	Cash:
Name:		
Address:		
City:	Stat	e: Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
Student(s) R	epresented:	
Grade(s):		

I can help with: (Check all that apply)

Media Guide Sales Coliseum Sign Sales Team Fundraisers Varsity Home Pregame Meals Away Game Healthy Snacks

Longview Lady Lobos Basketball Booster Club

265 Towering Oaks Lane Longview, TX 75602

Please make checks payable to: Lady Lobos Basketball Booster Club

President Toysha Walker: 903-631-7297 Head Coach Meagan Leggett: 903-754-3906

Booster Club Invests in the Lady Lobo's:

Lady Lobo Basketball Booster Club funds support LHS girl's basketball in many ways....

- Lady Lobo Athletic Gear- Game Uniforms, practice gear, travel suits
- Lady Lobo Basketball equipment and supplies
- Lady Lobo Travel and Activity Expenses
- Lady Lobo Basketball Banquet

An important source of our funding comes from loyal supporters and fans like you, who join the booster club, advertise in our media guide, team fundraisers, and/or advertise on the LHS Coliseum signs.